Sep 17 2024 (14:11) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Vadodara InterCity Express/19036 - Exp - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BJW/Bajva
2h Om - 93 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ADI |Ahmedabad Junction 14:00 4 |1 0 25 [52 |WR
2 MAN [Maninagar 14:08 14:10 2m (2,3 |1 3 62 |50 [WR
3 |(BJD Barejadi Nandej 14:23 14:25 2m (1 |1 17 |62 |39 |[WR
4 |MHD l|\?/lahdemdavad Kheda 14:36 14:38 2m (2 |1 28 |75 (35 |WR
oa
5 ND Nadiad Junction 14:52 14:54 2m (1 |1 46 |66 (37 |WR
6 KBRV |Kanjari Boriyavi Junction |15:04 15:06 2m |2 |1 57 |58 [39 |WR
7 |ANND |Anand Junction 15:14 15:16 2m (4 |1 65 |70 (40 |WR
8 VDA |Vasad Junction 15:29 15:31 2m |1 1 80 57 140 |WR
9 RNO |Ranoli 15:39 15:41 2m (1 |1 87 |17 |40 |WR
10 (BJW |Bajva 16:00 16:02 2m (2 |1 93 |9 38 |WR
11 |BRC Vadodara Junction 16:50 3 |1 100 |- 36 [WR

Sep 17 2024 (14:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



